

BELGAUM DIST KHADI GR SNGH, BELGAUM			
316, DR.S.P.M.ROAD BELGAUM (KRNATAKA) 59001			
	PHONE 08312489263	bdkgs@gmail.com	
S.No	Verity	Qty	Rate
1	H C NAPKIN	2500	43.00
2	PRINT KERCHIEF	180	20.00
3	NEER PANJA	100	220.00
4	1.40 H C TOWEL	3300	177.00
5	1.50 H C TOWEL	1050	231.00
6	1.40.D T TOWEL	4400	177.00
7	2.00 MTR COLOUR LUNGI	120	243.00
8	3X6 CARPET	1940	452.00
9	4X7 CARPET	180	640.00
10	6X9 CARPET	30	1455.00
11	4X7 GULCHAMAN CARPET	10	830.00
12	GREEN CHADDAR	100	770.00
13	GREEN CHADDAR	175	490.00
14	YELLOW CHECK CHADDAR	107	500.00
15	54X90 BEDSHEET	45	405.00
16	SINGAL BED SHEET	430	470.00
17	90X100 BED NSHEET	48	1230.00
18	60X90BED SHEET	100	700.00
19	COLONY AASAN	144	220.00
20	2X6 COLONY PATTI	120	830.00
21	2X6 COLONY PATTI	56	940.00
22	D T WHITE NAPKIN	928	69.00
23	HALF BANIYAN	333	170.00
24	D T CAP	115	40.00
25	1 1/2X15 BLUE PATTI	94	750.00
26	1.50 S T TOWEL	220	185.00
27	WHITE KERCHIEF	1348	31.00
	MEASURABLE		
1	155X1150 D T KORA (per mtr)	790.90	245.00
2	115X900 D T KORA	980.90	194.00
3	115X1800 MASLIN KORA	146.80	223.00
4	70X600 D T KORA	421.20	107.00
5	90 CM COLOURS KHADI	367.80	150.00
6	F F COLOUR KHADI	613.50	130.00
	POLY VASTRA		
1	115X1550 S T POLY KORA	670.70	141.20
2	90X1200 S T POLY KORA	429.20	112.00
3	115 CM ST POLY	119.00	160.00
4	90 CM COLOURS POLY	603.15	190.00
5	90CM ST POLY	555.00	135.00
6	90CM COLOUR POLY	638.00	150.00

Khadi & Gramodyog Sahakari Utpadak Sangh Ltd Hudali				
Stock list for the period 31-03-2017				
	Mob. :- 8123755795	Shop:- 0831-2419239		
	E_mail :- kgsusltd@gmail.com			
Sno	Purticulars	Qty in Mtr	Rate	Amount
	Cotton Khadi			
1	Kora Khadi (90x750) ST	1238.50	108.00	133,758.00
2	Kora Khadi (70x750) DT	12105.30	96.00	1,162,108.80
3	Kora Colour Khadi (115x1200)	3699.00	150.00	554,850.00
4	Kora Khadi (115x900) DT	1265.00	195.00	246,675.00
5	Kora Khadi (150x1200) DT	4052.40	248.40	1,006,616.16
6	Bleached Khadi 45'Panna	261.80	237.00	62,046.60
7	Bleached Khadi 45'Panna	1686.90	265.00	447,028.50
8	Bleached Khadi 45'Panna	51.50	320.00	16,480.00
9	Bleached Khadi 45'Panna	223.30	240.00	53,592.00
10	UnBleached Khadi 45'Panna	196.30	220.00	43,186.00
11	Bleached Khadi 45'Panna	484.60	305.00	147,803.00
12	Bleached Khadi 36'Panna	3469.80	125.00	433,725.00
13	Kora Khadi (90x1000)	243.00	280.00	68,040.00
14	Lungi (115x1200)	1308.00	285.00	372,780.00
15	Towel (70x600) ST	600.00	140.00	84,000.00
16	Towel (70x600) DT	2115.00	182.00	384,930.00
17	Towel (90x1000) White	1175.00	218.00	256,150.00
18	Towel (90x1000) DT Colour	37.00	280.00	10,360.00
19	Towel (80x850) ST white	1351.00	168.00	226,968.00
20	Kurchief (90x1000) ST	22314.00	27.00	602,478.00
21	Dotra 4.10'	48.00	682.00	32,736.00
22	Dotra 3.60'	20.00	450.00	9,000.00
23	Dotra 4.10'	125.00	550.00	68,750.00
24	Gandhi Topi (No's)	222.00	50.00	11,100.00
25	Machardani (5x6)	15.00	1700.00	25,500.00
26	Shirt (Full size)	836.00	415.00	346,940.00
27	Pattal (5.5)	273.00	1155.00	315,315.00
28	Bedsheet (60x90)	116.00	890.00	103,240.00
29	Bedsheet (60x90)	230.00	940.00	216,200.00
30	Bedsheet (45x90)	349.00	630.00	219,870.00
31	Bedsheet (45x90)	794.00	550.00	436,700.00
32	Chaddar (54x90)	247.00	485.00	119,795.00
33	Jamkhan (4x7)	338.00	600.00	202,800.00
34	Jamkhan (3x6)	567.00	400.00	226,800.00
35	Asan Patta (2x6)	351.00	250.00	87,750.00
36	Asan (1.5x2)	261.00	100.00	26,100.00
37	Kalin (3x6)	49.00	1310.00	64,190.00
38	Kalin (4x7)	57.00	1795.00	102,315.00
39	Sofa Set	101.00	1134.00	114,534.00
40	Shawl (3x6)	423.00	330.00	139,590.00
	Polyster	Qty in Mtr	Rate	Amount
1	Polyvastra (115x1550)	5601.00	175.00	980,175.00
2	Polyvastra (90x1200) DT	1066.00	180.00	191,880.00
3	Polyvastra (90x1000) ST	930.00	170.00	158,100.00
	Fruit section	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Mango Jar (5Kg)	44.00	170.00	7,480.00
2	Mango Jar (2Kg)	22.00	116.00	2,552.00
3	Mix Jar (1Kg)	128.00	73.00	9,344.00
4	Lemon Jar (1/2 Kg)	97.00	45.00	4,365.00
5	Mango Pulp (850 gm)	1829.00	110.00	201,190.00
	Soap & Agarbatti Section	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Kutir Soap	7342.00	18.00	132,156.00
2	Sigekai Soap	1042.00	18.00	18,756.00
3	Sandal Soap	650.00	19.00	12,350.00
4	Soap base	504.00	100.00	50,400.00
5	Agarbatti	1613.00	5.00	8,065.00